MZN CODE : 15

RECOGNIZED INSTITUTIONS
Board of High School and Intermediate Education (U.P. Allahabad)

IGNITING THE LIGHT OF EDUCATION SINCE 1984
Kewalpuri & Friends Colony Muzaffarnagar,
Ph +91 K-0131-2441948, F-0131-2442948,

MARKSHEET : 2022-2023

CHILDREN ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL

SCHOOL CODE : 1239

Name Of Student : Aditya Admission No. 1670
Father's Name : Mr. Deepchand Date Of Birth : 25-Jan-2006
Mother's Name : Mrs. Poonam : Eleventh
Subject EAUS
Practical Theory Total Grade
Hindi 49 49 Cc2
English 33 33 D
Maths E
Sociology 33 33 D
History 39 39 D
Physics E
Chemistry E
Biology E
Art/Civics 35 35 D
|OVERALL TOTAL [189/900| |OVERALL PERCENTAGE | 21% | |OVERALL GRADE E

Class Teacher's Remarks

Aditya Aditya is very energetic and mischievous child. He should harness his energies towards

more protective.

Signature Of Class Teacher

Signature Of Checker

Signature Of Principal

Grading scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on a 8-points grading scale as follows-

Marks Range In (%)

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

0-32

Grade

Al

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2




