## RECOGNIZED INSTITUTIONS

Board of High School and Intermediate Education (U.P. Allahabad)

## CHILDREN ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL



## **IGNITING THE LIGHT OF EDUCATION SINCE 1984**

Kewalpuri & Friends Colony Muzaffarnagar, Ph +91 K-0131-2441948, F-0131-2442948,

**MARKSHEET: 2022-2023** 



SCHOOL CODE: 1239

Name Of Student : Aditya Admission No. : 670

Father's Name : **Mr. Deepchand** Date Of Birth : **25-Jan-2006** Mother's Name : **Mrs. Poonam** Class : **Eleventh** 

Subject	Term I				
	Practical	Theory	Total	Grade	
Hindi		49	49	C2	
English		33	33	D	
Maths				E	
Sociology		33	33	D	
History		39	39	D	
Physics				E	
Chemistry				E	
Biology				E	
Art/Civics		35	35	D	

OVERALL TOTAL	189/900	OVERALL PERCENTAGE	21%	OVERALL GRADE	Ε
				-	

Class Teacher's Remarks	Aditya Aditya is very energetic and mischievous child. He should harness his energies towards more protective.				
Signature Of Class Teacher	Signature Of Checker	Signature Of Principal			

Grading scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on a 8-points grading scale as follows-

Marks Range In (%)	91-100	81-90	71-80	61-70	51-60	41-50	33-40	0-32
Grade	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D	Е